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10° Ano
Gongalo Cacao Margato 18,57
Nicole Estevao Lavaredas 18,57
Sara Maria Martinho Raposo 18,43
Soraia Ferreira Ramalho 18,43
Francisco Duarte de Figueiredo Dias 17,86
Francisco Filipe Cardoso 17,29
Nicole Bell Vilarinho 17,14
Catarina Lourenco Fernandes 17,00
Camila Filipa da Costa Gongalves 16,86
Isabel Maria Dias Rasteiro 16,57
Ana Maria Dias Maricato 16,43
Beatriz Chico Ribeiro 16,43
Inés Ladeiro Fernandes 16,43
Joana Rodrigues Simodes 16,43
Mariana Jorge Rodrigues 16,14
Mariana Faria Vitorino 16,00
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EDUCACAO

11° Ano

Maria Joao Costa Gomes

José Maria Marques Cacao

Leonor F. Sopas Barardo Nobre
Maria da Graga S. Martinho Raposo
Ana Gabriela de Almeida Guedes
Ana Rafaela Melanda Marques
Carolina Almeida Lopes

Marta Cardoso Carvalho

Matilde Reis da Ribeira Tigeleiro
Laura Isabel Rodrigues Gongalves
Francisco Domingues Vilela
Mariana Feteira Pais Pimenta
Beatriz Rodrigues Jordao

Matilde Rodrigues Marques Azenha

Bruno Alexandre Rodrigues Vicente

19,14
19,00
18,71
18,00
17,71
17,43
17,28
17,14
17,14
17,00
16,86
16,57
16,14
16,14
16,00
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12° Ano
Ana Carolina Martinho Serra 19,40
Maria Inés Lavoura Ribeiro 19,10
Joaquim Luis Simdes Malafaia 19,00
Laura Cabete Cacao 19,00
Bernardo Silva M. de Soares Ramalho 18,10
Mariana Fonseca Pereira das Neves 18,10
Ana Carlota Cacao Moreira 18,00
Ana Claudia Rodrigues da Cruz 18,00
Gongcalo Ferreira Amaro 18,00
Inés Alexandra Gongalves Ferreira 18,00
Xavier Silva Oliveira 18,00
Gongalo Campos Carvalho Varela 18,00
Maria Beatriz Duque Fernandes 18,00
Caroliny Oliveira Alves 17,80
Inés Daniela Cardoso Nascimento 17,30
Ana Paula Cardoso Alves 17,00
Ana Carolina Paz Antunes 17,00
Ana Claudia Goncalves Lourenco 17,00
Ana Paula Carvalho Delgado 17,00
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12° Ano
Barbara Rocha Fama Ferreira Neves 17,00
Maria Beatriz da Cruz Sopas Martins 17,00
Marta Isabel Rodrigues Soares 17,00
Patricia Isabel Correia Antunes 17,00
Mariana Marques Monteiro 16,30
Daniel José Matias Pinto 16,20
Inés Sousa Parente 16,20
Ana Rita Rodrigues Brito 16,00
Beatriz Cunha Pinto 16,00
Fabiana Alves Contente 16,00
Inés Filipa Correia Silva 16,00
Inés Silva Gomes 16,00
José Miguel de Almeida Coelho 16,00
Marcia Leal Carreira 16,00
Mariana Fernandes Pinho 16,00
Pedro Miguel Delgado Domingues 16,00
Ricardo Filipe de Jesus 16,00
Simao Monteiro Freitas 16,00
Steven Margato Carvalheiro 16,20

Telmo Alexandre Vieira Vidas

16,00
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Cursos Profissionais e Vocacionais

10° Ano
Diana Ferreira Marques 16,83
Maria Inés Pereira Caeiro 16,39
11° Ano
Ana Daniela Domingues Marques 17,24
Nuno Rafael Rodrigues Perpétuo 16,78
Beatriz da Silva Carvalho 16,77
Samuel Tavares Mota 16,40
David José Gongalves 16,20
12° Ano
Ana Filipa Espada 16,45




